
NAVOYAA 

Department of Computer Science & Information Technology (CSIT) 

GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G) 

(NAAC A++ Accredited Central University) 

PA Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) 

No: S.. /CSIT/ 2025 

REVISED MERIT LIST FOR MINIMATA GIRLS HOSTELADMISSION (UG) 

Total Seat = 13 (UR-04, OBC-02, SC-03, ST-02, EWS-02) after offline counselling on 29/08/25 

Sl.no Category Name 
1 

2 

Allotted List (B.Sc(CS)) 

3 

5 

6 

Sl.no 
1 

2 

3 

5 

Sl.no 
1 

2 
3 
4 

Waiting List (B.Sc(CS)) 

5 

UR 
UR 

1 

EWS 

2 

OBC 

3 

ST 
ST 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

OBC 
OBC 

Category Name 

Allotted List (B.C.A) 

UR 
UR 
OBC 
SC 
SC 

SL.no Category 

ANUSHKA CHOUDHURY(Admitted) 

PRAGYA MALL 

UR 

BHAWANA KUMARI 

OBC 

SHILPI JAISWAL 

OBC 

GAYATRI PAINKRA 

Category Name 

ANKITA SIDAR 

Copy to : 

Waiting List (BCA) 

PO0JA SAHU 
SHRISTI VISHWAKARMA 

LEENAKASHYAP 

ARRUSHI SAHU 
SHRISTI SONI 

SANSKRITI (Admitted) 

NANDANI SINHA 
ANJIKA YADAV 

MUSKAN VAIDH 
CHETALI SISODIYA 

Name 
SIMMI MAITY 

SWATI SURBHI 
SWEETY KUMARI 

CamdidalD 

118 

Score 
207.3 
133.46 
127.94 

56 

83.3 
82.88 

Score 

72.76 

Score 

99.72 

92.6 

97.14 

82.76 

110.0026 

81.07 

72.6 

66.31 
62.87 
61.04 

Score 

90.36 

Date: 02-09-2025 

Course Joined 

1. Admin (Warden), Minimata Hostel, GGV, Bilaspur, C.6. 

2. Office Copy, CSIT, GGV 

B.Sc(CS) 
B.Sc(CS) 
B.SC(CS) 
B.SC(CS) 
B.SC(CS) 
B.SC(CS) 

Course Joined 

B.Sc(CS) 
B.Sc(CS) 

B.Sc(CS) 
B.Sc(CS) 
B.Sc(CS) 

Course Joined 

BCA 
BCA 

BCA 

BCA 
BCA 

Course Joined 

BCA 
BCA 

VACANT-01 SC, 01 EWS due to no more applied for hostel under these category. 

BCA 

Note: Following students are advised to contact to the hostel for admission by 

16/09/2025 3:00 PM. 

(RatnesPrasad Srivastava) 

Head, CSIT 
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