

Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009)

No: 516... /CSIT/ 2025

Date: 02-09-2025

## REVISED MERIT LIST FOR MINIMATA GIRLS HOSTEL ADMISSION (UG) Total Seat = 13 (UR-04, OBC-02, SC-03, ST-02, EWS-02) after offline counselling on 29/08/25

Allotted List (B.Sc(CS))

Allot	ted List (B.	Sc(CS))	Score	Course Joined
Sl.no	Category	Name SYLONDINI IDV(A dmitted)	207.3	B.Sc(CS)
1	UR	ANUSHKA CHOUDHURY(Admitted)	133.46	B.Sc(CS)
2	UR	PRAGYA MALL	127.94	B.SC(CS)
3	EWS	BHAWANA KUMARI	83.3	B.SC(CS)
4	OBC	SHILPI JAISWAL	82.88	B.SC(CS)
5	ST	GAYATRI PAINKRA	72.76	B.SC(CS)
6	ST	ANKITA SIDAR	12.70	2.00(30)

Waiting List (B.Sc(CS))

Waiting	g List (B.Sc		Score	Course Joined
Sl.no	Category	Name	82.76	B.Sc(CS)
1	OBC	POOJA SAHU	81.07	B.Sc(CS)
2	OBC	SHRISTI VISHWAKARMA	66.31	B.Sc(CS)
3	OBC	LEENA KASHYAP	62.87	B.Sc(CS)
4	OBC	ARRUSHI SAHU	61.04	B.Sc(CS)
5	OBC	SHRISTI SONI	01.01	

Allotted List (B.C.A)

Allotted List (B.C.A)		Score	Course Joined	
Sl.no	Category	Name	118	BCA
1	UR	SANSKRITI (Admitted)	110.0026	BCA
2	UR	NANDANI SINHA	99.72	BCA
3	OBC	ANJIKA YADAV	97.14	BCA
4	SC	MUSKAN VAIDH	56	BCA
5	SC	CHETALI SISODIYA	30	

## Waiting List (BCA)

			Score	Course Joined
Sl.no	Category	Name	92.6	BCA
1		SIMMI MAITY	90.36	BCA
2	OBC	SWATI SURBHI	72.6	BCA
3	OBC	SWEETY KUMARI	72.0	. 1/

Candidales VACANT - 01 SC, 01 EWS due to no more applied for hostel under these category.

Note: Following students are advised to contact to the hostel for admission by 16/09/2025 3:00 PM.

Copy to:

1. Admin (Warden), Minimata Hostel, GGV, Bilaspur, C.G.

2. Office Copy, CSIT, GGV

(Ratnesh Prasad Sr Head, CSIT